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EMAIL REGARDING CHANGES TO SUBMITTAL DATES FOR REGULATOR COMMENTS ON
REMEDIAL INVESTIGATION/FEASIBILITY STUDY WORK PLAN FOR SITE 5 AND

SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS PLAN FOR SITE 14 MCRD PARRIS ISLAND SC
2/14/2011

NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND SOUTHEAST



From: Cook, Charles CIV NAVFAC SE
To: Meredith Amick; llamas.lila@epa.gov; Churchill, Peggy; Sladic, Mark; Pat Franklin
Cc: Stacey French
Subject: RE: PARRIS ISALND PARTNERING TEAM SCHEDULE
Date: Monday, February 14, 2011 2:31:16 PM
Attachments: MONTHLY SCHEDULE TABLE 1B(updated1).doc

Meredith,

Moving ;
site 14 comments due to the end of May ,
Five year review comments to end of April

,Will still allow the mile stones to be met

Attached the updated table 1 b.

V/R
Charles Cook

-----Original Message-----
From: Meredith Amick [mailto:amickms@dhec.sc.gov]
Sent: Monday, February 14, 2011 9:55
To: Annie Gerry; Kent Krieg; Llamas.Lila@epamail.epa.gov; pat.franklin@mail.com; Cook, Charles CIV
NAVFAC SE; mmcrae@techlawinc.com; Mark.Sladic@tetratech.com; Peggy.Churchill@tetratech.com;
Preston.Smith@tetratech.com; lisa.donohoe@usmc.mil; timothy.j.harrington@usmc.mil
Cc: Stacey French
Subject: Re: PARRIS ISALND PARTNERING TEAM SCHEDULE

Charles,

Because as we had talked about previously Site 5 was Navy's next priority (and we have already started
review on the Site 5 document), I suggest that the Site 5 comments be due by end of March. 
Addtionally b/c the MRP and Site 14 documents are very detailed, I suggest moving the Site 14
comments due to end of May.  And moving the Five Year Review comments due end of April.

Meredith

>>> "Cook, Charles CIV NAVFAC SE" <charles.cook2@navy.mil> 02/11/11 2:54 PM >>>

RE : Milestone dates

TEAM
Meeting the dates in the above schedule needs to be affirmed during our next conference call. I need
assurance that the schedule the team put together in the November partnering team meeting is still
attainable by all concerned. If it is not attainable, we need to come to a TEAM solution.

v/r
Charles Cook
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